SB

Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

14. ADAC Flughafen Munchen Motocross
Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup Freising 1,870 Km

Qualifying Group 1 28.05.2011 13:50
Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 3:07.483 +35.837 13:59:19.970 7 2:39.596 14:11:07.013
(47) Pauls Jonass 4 2:31.956 +0.310 14:01:51.926
1 2:42.244 +19.148 13:53:19.606 5 6:14.001 +3:42.355 14:08:05.927 (64) Maximilian Miiller
2 2:26.892 +3.796 13:55:46.498 6 2:31.646 14:10:37.573 1 2:48.035 +7.861 13:53:33.144
3 2:28.066 +4.970 13:58:14.564 2 2:41.475 +1.301 13:56:14.619
4 6:25.890 +4:02.794 14:04:40.454 (55) Tom Lange 3 2:43.137 +2.963 13:58:57.756
5 2:27.331 +4.235 14:07:07.785 1 3:14.345 +42.444 13:54:47.940 4 6:06.975 +3:26.801 14:05:04.731
6 2:47.377 +24.281 14:09:55.162 2 3:13.801 +41.900 13:58:01.741 5 2:40.174 14:07:44.905
7 2:23.096 14:12:18.258 3 2:43.388 +11.487 14:00:45.129 6 2:59.175 +19.001 14:10:44.080
4 2:42.033 +10.132 14:03:27.162
(74) Yannick Heylen 5 2:51.835 +19.934 14:06:18.997 (41) Matthias Scheel
1 2:46.969 +20.445 13:53:25.724 6 4:01.602 +1:29.701 14:10:20.599 1 3:04.415 +23.335 13:53:57.210
2 2:35.904 +9.380 13:56:01.628 7 2:31.901 14:12:52.500 2 2:41.854 +0.774 13:56:39.064
3 3:09.938 +43.414 13:59:11.566 3 3:06.690 +25.610 13:59:45.754
4 2:30.550 +4.026 14:01:42.116 (142) Karel Kutsar 4 5:29.468 +2:48.388 14:05:15.222
5 5:11.344 +2:44.820 14:06:53.460 1 2:55.479 +22.064 13:53:44.483 5 2:41.080 14:07:56.302
6 2:26.524 14:09:19.984 2 2:42.204 +8.789 13:56:26.687 6 2:55.342 +14.262 14:10:51.644
7 2:57.547 +31.023 14:12:17.531 3 2:33.682 +0.267 13:59:00.369
4 2:33.415 14:01:33.784 (54) Clemens Neurauter
(188) Freek van der Vlist 5 2:51.536 +18.121 14:04:25.320 1 3:05.502 +23.520 13:54:40.683
1 2:43.508 +16.151 13:55:03.209 6 3:51.284 +1:17.869 14:08:16.604 2 2:50.662 +8.680 13:57:31.345
2 2:36.946 +9.589 13:57:40.155 7 2:42.583 +9.168 14:10:59.187 3 2:41.982 14:00:13.327
3 2:33.952 +6.595 14:00:14.107
4 6:21.378 +3:54.021 14:06:35.485 (155) Antoni Castellano (60) Nico Koch
5 2:27.357 14:09:02.842 1 2:51.000 +16.640 13:54:41.540 1 3:04.330 +22.217 13:54:35.170
6 2:28.113 +0.756 14:11:30.955 2 3:02.917 +28.557 13:57:44.457 2 2:49.465 +7.352 13:57:24.635
3 2:38.915 +4.555 14:00:23.372 3 2:47.515 +5.402 14:00:12.150
(183) Nathan Renkens 4 2:36.494 +2.134 14:02:59.866 4 3:33.095 +50.982 14:03:45.245
1 3:19.853 +49.828 13:55:09.413 5 4:04.604 +1:30.244 14:07:04.470 5 4:37.959 +1:55.846 14:08:23.204
2 2:32.495 +2.470 13:57:41.908 6 2:34.360 14:09:38.830 6 2:42.113 14:11:05.317
3 2:51.571 +21.546 14:00:33.479 7 3:53.663 +1:19.303 14:13:32.493
4 2:30.025 14:03:03.504 (201) Lars Sadtler
5 3:04.968 +34.943 14:06:08.472 (79) Alexander Ahl 1 2:58.709 +15.602 13:54:03.615
6 2:53.798 +23.773 14:09:02.270 1 3:05.545 +31.075 13:54:30.456 2 2:46.234 +3.127 13:56:49.849
7 3:09.150 +39.125 14:12:11.420 2 2:49.804 +15.334 13:57:20.260 3 2:57.989 +14.882 13:59:47.838
3 3:43.342 +1:08.872 14:01:03.602 4 4:05.719 +1:22.612 14:03:53.557
(43) William Andersson 4 2:34.893 +0.423 14:03:38.495 5 2:43.107 14:06:36.664
1 2:39.925 +9.461 13:53:31.039 5 2:34.470 14:06:12.965 6 6:22.763 +3:39.656 14:12:59.427
2 2:34.742 +4.278 13:56:05.781 6 2:40.974 +6.504 14:08:53.939
3 3:10.201 +39.737 13:59:15.982 7 2:41.961 +7.491 14:11:35.900 (229) Markus Rolny
4 6:23.596 +3:53.132 14:05:39.578 1 3:08.061 +24.814 13:54:25.522
5 3:07.589 +37.125 14:08:47.167 (127) Lukas Stucken 2 2:48.001 +4.754 13:57:13.523
6 2:30.464 14:11:17.631 1 3:04.530 +29.276 13:54:36.281 3 2:43.247 13:59:56.770
2 2:46.142 +10.888 13:57:22.423 4 4:25.736 +1:42.489 14:04:22.506
(315) Gianluca Ecca 3 2:43.701 +8.447 14:00:06.124 5 2:52.301 +9.054 14:07:14.807
1 2:55.596 +24.572 13:55:17.871 4 2:39.327 +4.073 14:02:45.451 6 2:49.540 +6.293 14:10:04.347
2 2:38.391 +7.367 13:57:56.262 5 2:37.635 +2.381 14:05:23.086 7 3:17.537 +34.290 14:13:21.884
3 2:46.294 +15.270 14:00:42.556 6 2:52.280 +17.026 14:08:15.366
4 2:36.016 +4.992 14:03:18.572 7 2:35.254 14:10:50.620 (110) Andre de Veer
5 2:33.192 +2.168 14:05:51.764 1 3:07.673 +23.663 13:54:30.109
6 4:21.003 +1:49.979 14:10:12.767 (97) Joey Rock 2 2:51.670 +7.660 13:57:21.779
7 2:31.024 14:12:43.791 1 3:17.595 +38.339 13:54:37.385 3 2:44.010 14:00:05.789
2 2:49.266 +10.010 13:57:26.651 4 2:45.242 +1.232 14:02:51.031
(132) Lukas Stanislawski 3 2:44.513 +5.257 14:00:11.164 5 4:55.192 +2:11.182 14:07:46.223
1 2:59.012 +27.703 13:54:21.224 4 2:46.909 +7.653 14:02:58.073 6 2:52.811 +8.801 14:10:39.034
2 2:41.712 +10.403 13:57:02.936 5 2:49.548 +10.292 14.05:47.621
3 2:42.873 +11.564 13:59:45.809 6 2:43.917 +4.661 14:08:31.538 (196) Leon Armin Delekat
4 2:32.328 +1.019 14:02:18.137 7 2:39.256 14:11:10.794 1 2:59.039 +14.919 13:53:58.524
5 2:34.652 +3.343 14:04:52.789 2 2:48.688 +4.568 13:56:47.212
6 2:31.309 14:07:24.098 (72) Maximilian Pleyer 3 3:34.630 +50.510 14:00:21.842
7 2:32.288 +0.979 14:09:56.386 1 3:08.230 +28.634 13:54:23.706 4 3:07.912 +23.792 14:03:29.754
8 2:32.597 +1.288 14:12:28.983 2 2:49.124 +9.528 13:57:12.830 5 2:55.140 +11.020 14:06:24.894
3 2:49.360 +9.764 14:00:02.190 6 2:44.120 14:09:09.014
(51) Dieter Aerts 4 3:01.032 +21.436 14:03:03.222 7 3:09.042 +24.922 14:12:18.056
1 2:42.844 +11.198 13:53:37.668 5 2:41.936 +2.340 14:05:45.158
2 2:34.819 +3.173 13:56:12.487 6 2:42.259 +2.663 14.08:27.417 (12) Sandro Gruber
Orbits
Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka: }4@{_&(/}/&, Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:
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SB

Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

14. ADAC Flughafen Munchen Motocross

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup
Qualifying Group 1
Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:29

Freising 1,870 Km
28.05.2011 13:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:59.682 +14.236 13:54:06.437
2 2:45.446 13:56:51.883 (14) Janina Lehmann
3 2:49.317 +3.871 13:59:41.200 1 3:20.835 +23.071 13:54:39.209
4 5:36.520  +2:51.074 14:05:17.720 2 3:47.944 +50.180 13:58:27.153
5 3:37.054 +51.608 14:08:54.774 3 3:03.783 +6.019 14:01:30.936
6 3:05.222 +19.776 14:11:59.996 4 5:35.533 +2:37.769 14:07:06.469
5 2:57.764 14:10:04.233
(44) Leon Ast
1 3:04.741 +18.469 13:54:40.331 (116) Matthias Weschenbach
2 3:25.953 +39.681 13:58:06.284 1 3:17.533 +18.197 13:54:51.405
3 3:05.147 +18.875 14:01:11.431 2 3:01.463 +2.127 13:57:52.868
4 4:43.827  +1:57.555 14:05:55.258 3 2:59.698 +0.362 14:00:52.566
5 3:04.697 +18.425 14:08:59.955 4 3:13.083 +13.747 14:04:05.649
6 2:46.272 14:11:46.227 5 6:19.622 +3:20.286 14:10:25.271
6 2:59.336 14:13:24.607
(26) Dominik Bretschneider
1 3:15.332 +28.643 13:54:27.774 (36) Christopher Grunert
2 2:48.997 +2.308 13:57:16.771 1 3:15.294 +12.352 13:54:54.144
3 3:11.861 +25.172 14:00:28.632 2 3:10.408 +7.466 13:58:04.552
4 6:11.783 +3:25.094 14:06:40.415 3 5:04.776 +2:01.834 14:03:09.328
5 2:46.689 14:09:27.104 4 3:06.652 +3.710 14:06:15.980
5 3:02.942 14:09:18.922
(305) Oliver Kaas
1 3:00.696 +13.966 13:54:02.007
2 2:46.730 13:56:48.737
3 3:03.002 +16.272 13:59:51.739
4 3:10.096 +23.366 14:03:01.835
5 4:25.860 +1:39.130 14:07:27.695
6 3:12.327 +25.597 14:10:40.022
(907) Dennis Wolff
1 3:11.823 +25.042 13:54:28.668
2 2:46.781 13:57:15.449
3 3:20.398 +33.617 14:00:35.847
4 3:08.845 +22.064 14:03:44.692
5 4:20.315 +1:33.534 14:08:05.007
6 2:46.966 +0.185 14:10:51.973
(5) Michael Meisel
1 3:46.219 +58.774 13:54:57.236
2 3:43.357 +55.912 13:58:40.593
3 2:47.445 14:01:28.038
4 6:46.609 +3:59.164 14:08:14.647
5 2:49.483 +2.038 14:11:04.130
(19) Jordan Hugo
1 3:15.906 +28.291 13:55:20.225
2 3:46.218 +58.603 13:59:06.443
3 5:06.801 +2:19.186 14:04:13.244
4 2:47.615 14:07:00.859
5 3:28.512 +40.897 14:10:29.371
6 2:53.717 +6.102 14:13:23.088
(701) Manuel Wallschlager
1 3:23.471 +32.411 13:54:50.194
2 3:04.460 +13.400 13:57:54.654
3 2:52.969 +1.909 14:00:47.623
4 4:59.019 +2:07.959 14:05:46.642
5 2:52.659 +1.599 14:08:39.301
6 2:51.060 14:11:30.361
(254) Kai Epha
1 2:54.475 13:54:07.804
2 3:41.290 +46.815 13:57:49.094
3 3:46.982 +52.507 14:01:36.076
4 3:16.398 +21.923 14:04:52.474
Orbits
Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka: }4@{_&(/}/&, Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhofer:
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